
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 VOLVERT NOA / DEDECKER JULIETTE | B6 / B6 | Aye / Jamoigne 1 volvert / dedecker

32 T1 Start: 17:00
17 17.30 de ryck / buts 1 3,4,4 End: 19:42

16 DE RYCK VINCENT / BUTS EVELIEN | E0 / D4 | Hallaar T1

9 LAMBIN ODÉON / SINGH TANISHA | C2 / D0 | Logis Auderghem / Bbw 2 lambin / singh 18.00 6,5,7

24 T2

25 17.30 piette / piette 8,-3,7,-8,9 1

8 PIETTE NOAN / PIETTE ALICE | B4 / D4 | Vedrinamur T15

5 LIBERT MATHIS / LEGRAND SOLENE | B6 / C6 | Astrid / Tiege 3 libert / legrand 18.30 8,8,5

28 T3

21 17.30 wyns / janssens 2 9,-9,5,3

12 WYNS ALEXI / JANSSENS LYLOU | D2 / C6 | Andenne T3

13 DE SPIEGELEIR LEON / VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA | D6 / C6 | Gembloux 4 de spiegeleir / van zuylen van nyevelt 18.00 5,10,10

20 T4

29 17.30 fonck / hazee 7,5,-6,11 1

4 FONCK KEVIN / HAZEE NINA | C2 / C0 | Sainlez / Dinez T16 volvert / dedecker

3 GOSSIAUX AXEL / DANTINNE EMMA | C0 / C2 | Luttre / Ping 2000 Ecaus. 5 gossiaux / dantinne 19.00 6,-7,5,9

30 T5

19 17.30 lambert / czaplicki 3 8,9,8

14 LAMBERT ILARION / CZAPLICKI ANAIS | E0 / C6 | Lafosse / Dinez T5

11 HIBEN THEO / KOTTGEN MARYSE | C2 / D2 | Perwez 6 hiben / kottgen 18.00 -8,4,6,-9,6

22 T6

27 17.30 decroos / verleye FF 2

6 DECROOS AARON / VERLEYE CATO | C4 / C0 | Zandvoorde T17

7 BAROUX NOLAN / GEEROMS CHLOE | C0 / C4 | Palette De Blicquy / R.R. Basecles 7 baroux / geeroms 18.30 8,-5,9,7

26 T7

23 17.30 oldenhove de guertechin / jaumotte 4 -3,4,-10,8,8

10 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE / JAUMOTTE MAEVA | C0 / D4 | Limal Wavre / Tourinnes T19

T1 15 BOEDT MATTEO / DESLYPER IRINA | E2 / D2 | Zandvoorde 8 boedt / deslyper 18.00 9,8,9

17.00 18 SUETENS STAN / SUETENS JANNE | E2 / D2 | Buhlmann Berlaa T24 11,10,9

31 17.30 zhang / chapodze 6,9,6

2 ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN / CHAPODZE MARIE | B4 / C4 | Merelbeke
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1 B6 / B6

2 B4 / C4

3 B6 / C6

4 C4 / C0

5 B4 / D4

6 C0 / D4

7 D6 / C6

8 C0 / C2

9 E0 / D4

10 E2 / D2

11 D2 / C6

12 C2 / D0

13 C0 / C4

14 C2 / C0

15 E0 / C6

FF C2 / D2HIBEN THEO / KOTTGEN MARYSE Perwez

BAROUX NOLAN / GEEROMS CHLOE Palette De Blicquy / R.R. Basecles

FONCK KEVIN / HAZEE NINA Sainlez / Dinez

LAMBERT ILARION / CZAPLICKI ANAIS Lafosse / Dinez

BOEDT MATTEO / DESLYPER IRINA Zandvoorde

WYNS ALEXI / JANSSENS LYLOU Andenne

LAMBIN ODÉON / SINGH TANISHA Logis Auderghem / Bbw

DE SPIEGELEIR LEON / VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA Gembloux

GOSSIAUX AXEL / DANTINNE EMMA Luttre / Ping 2000 Ecaus.

DE RYCK VINCENT / BUTS EVELIEN Hallaar

DECROOS AARON / VERLEYE CATO Zandvoorde

PIETTE NOAN / PIETTE ALICE Vedrinamur

OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE / JAUMOTTE MAEVA Limal Wavre / Tourinnes

VOLVERT NOA / DEDECKER JULIETTE Aye / Jamoigne

ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN / CHAPODZE MARIE Merelbeke

LIBERT MATHIS / LEGRAND SOLENE Astrid / Tiege


